
Capostagno, Rhian Learner dolcoedstud@gmail.com 082 805 1240
Cox Sandy J FEI 3* mistyview@telkomsa.net 082 7462814
Ford Rene National rareconsult@gmail.com
Kernick Troy FEI 1* troy@emailbox.za.net 072 527 3607
Leutenegger, Tina Provincial tinaleutenegger@gmail.com 082 939 4988
McEwan Rene Provincial mcewan@mweb.co.za 082 873 2252
McMurtry Nicola Provincial themcmurtrys@telkomsa.net 082 562 7279
Norton, Philip Provincial philip@drummondtor.co.za 834699569
Pote, Alexandria Provincial lexispaltman@gmail.com 082 713 7031
Rivalland Sharon National sharonrivalland@gmail.com 083 4580419
Steyn Jacobus FE1 1* steyns@wol.co.za 082 4467710
Varrie, Dave Provincial davevarrie@gmail.com 082 555 7564
Wager, Claire Provincial clairewager@gmail.com 084 491 0467

Capostagno, Rhian Learner dolcoedstud@gmail.com 082 805 1240
Cox Sandy J FEI 2* mistyview@telkomsa.net 082 7462814
Ford Rene FEI 1* rareconsult@gmail.com
Houston Charlotte FEI 3* houston.charlottee@gmail.com 082 8866339
Rivalland Sharon FEI 1* sharonrivalland@gmail.com 083 4580419
Steyn Jacobus FE1 2* steyns@wol.co.za 082 4467710
Varrie,Dave Provincial davevarrie@gmail.com 082 555 7564
Wager, Claire Provincial clairewager@gmail.com 084 491 0467

Calvin Kok Provincial Level I bkok@polka.co.za 076 - 302 - 0216

2025 Judges
KWAZULU NATAL

2025 Stewards
KWAZULU NATAL

Colin Ferreira FEI 1 coldredf@gmail.com 0739361592

Chrisna Jooste Introductory Level xhrisnajooste@icloud.com 0827776191

2025 Course Designers
KWAZULU NATAL

Deirdre Fox Provincial Level II deirdrefox1963@gmail.com 0826531511

Courtnry Bailey Provincial Level II cmbailey2001@gmail.com 0793060338

Grant Langley Provincial Level II bonzi@mweb.co.za 0828592160

Diana-Lee Piercy Introductory Level dianalee.p@gmail.com 0717460667

Jean-Marc Sapet Provincial Level II yolandi@pjp.co.za 0824994281

Gus Oberholster Provincial Level II scottaylor@iuncapped.co.za 0837039470

Karen Sutton Provincial Level II calcorporation@yahoo.com 0824597551

Jessica Curtiss Introductory Level jessicacurtiss18@gmail.com 0719895033

Liam Duffey Provincial Level II lsgduffey@gmail.com 0842347777

Kim Isaacs Provincial Level I kimisaacs@absamail.co.za 0836633615

Martin Minett Provincial Level II martinminett@yahoo.com 0823071318

Lynne Piercy Provincial Level II lynnepiercy@gmail.com 0798839751

Maryne Marais Introductory Level marynemarais@me.com 0788269714

0825583169alwin.vb@quiksilver.co.za Provincial Level II Alwin van Breda 

0838455455klingrnbergcarla@gmail.com Introductory Level Carla Klingenberg 



Sallyann Rae Provincial Level I sallyrae1@gmail.com 0829524012

Mathew Couperthwaite Introductory Level support@mathewcouperwaithe.com 0728169456

Maryne Marais Introductory Level marynemarais@me.com 0788269714

FEI 1 hsequestrian@vodamail.co.za 0763409480

Rachel Rowe-Rowe Introductory Level rachelrowerowe@gmail.com 0664488588

Natasha Parker Introductory Level natashaparker.tes@gmail.com 0748997021

Tyler Curtis Introductory Level Eventing.kid@gmail.com 0795244822

Troy Kernick Provincial Level I troy@emailbox.za.net 0725273607

Robert Lacey 


